
Trade Shift Unit

442-Electrician (NSQF) 1 3

442-Electrician (NSQF) 1 4

442-Electrician (NSQF) 1 5

442-Electrician (NSQF) 1 6

442-Electrician (NSQF) 2 3

442-Electrician (NSQF) 2 4

442-Electrician (NSQF) 2 5

442-Electrician (NSQF) 2 6

442-Electrician (NSQF) 3 3

442-Electrician (NSQF) 3 4

Summary - Aug-2019

Trade: 442-Electrician (NSQF) 

Admission Request 
Number

Registration 
Number

State 
Registration 

No.
Name DOB Father/Guardian Name Shift Unit

TR190900096482 R190808002742   PREM SINGH SAINI 02-Dec-01 POORAN SAINI 1 3

TR190900096486 R190808021410   SANJAY KUMAR 15-Apr-05 SITARAM 1 3

TR190900096490 R190808021411   DEEPU 19-Apr-03 MAHESH 1 3

TR190900096495 R190808021412   RAHUL 15-Oct-03 VIRENDRA 1 3

TR190900096504 R190808021413   LOKESH 13-May-98 GOOPI 1 3

TR190900096509 R190808021414   ATUL CHORASIYA 09-Jun-02 RAMDAYAL CHORASIYA 1 3

TR190900096517 R190808021415   RAHUL JAGRAWAL 05-Jul-03 PADAM 1 3

TR190900096522 R190808021416
  SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR 
CHAURASIYA

30-Jun-00 ANTU LAL CHAURASIYA 1 3

TR190900096529 R190808021417   LUVKUSH 15-Jul-03 VIJENDRA 1 3

TR190900096539 R190808021418   AMIT 12-May-02 MANOJ 1 3

TR190900096546 R190808021419   BRIJESH SAINI 05-Jan-96 RAMESH SAINI 1 3

TR190900096554 R190808021440   AJEET CHODHARY 07-Aug-02 RAMAN CHODHARY 1 3

TR190900096559 R190808021441   SHAHID 07-Feb-04 MUKTIYAR 1 3

TR190900096567 R190808021443   ANUJ 07-Jan-02 ASHOK 1 3

TR190900096570 R190808021444   KAILASH JATAV 04-Nov-99 MUKESH JATAV 1 3

TR190900096577 R190808021445   SACHIN JATAV 17-Jul-03 BHAGWAN SINGH JATAV 1 3

TR190900096580 R190808021446   ROSHAN SINGH 
SAINI 17-Dec-02 SHIV RAM SAINI 1 3

TR190900105102 R190808021929   UDAL 03-Mar-02 BHAGAVAT 1 3

TR190900106828 R190808021936   AMAN CHAUDHARY 03-Feb-04 BACHCHU SINGH BENIWAL 1 3
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TR190900224094 R190808021955   PREM SINGH 
JAGRAWAL 01-Apr-02 GAJRAJ JAGRAWAL 1 3

TR190900096561 R190808021442   SURAJ JATAV 21-Aug-02 MAHENDRA SINGH 1 4

TR190900096586 R190808021447   SHIV SINGH 04-Jun-99 SOHAN LAL 1 4

TR190900096590 R190808021448   RAMDAS 01-Jan-97 CHILLURAM 1 4

TR190900096596 R190808021449   INDRAJ JATAV 10-Oct-02 PAPIYA RAM 1 4

TR190900096602 R190808021500   GAJRAJ JATAV 16-Oct-99 JALSINGH NAINWAL 1 4

TR190900096608 R190808021501   RADHA JAGRAWAL 04-May-02 SONPAL JAGRAWAL 1 4

TR190900096613 R190808021502   SONAM JATAV 03-Jul-00 VIJAY SINGH 1 4

TR190900096618 R190808021503   NARENDRA SINGH 05-Jul-00 GOPAL SINGH 1 4

TR190900096623 R190808021504   SATYENDRA JATAV 14-May-01 MUKESH JATAV 1 4

TR190900096627 R190808021505   JEETESH 
MAHAWAR 27-Jul-02 RAJENDRA MAHAWAR 1 4

TR190900096633 R190808021506   AMIT KUMAR 09-Sep-98 SOHAN LAL 1 4

TR190900096636 R190808021507   BHUPENDRA SAINI 06-Aug-99 RAMKISHAN LAL SAINI 1 4

TR190900096641 R190808021508   RAJENDRA 
MAHAWAR 20-Jan-94 BHUR SINGH 1 4

TR190900096644 R190808021509   ABHISHEK JAITWAL 05-Jul-98 RAMESH CHAND 1 4

TR190900096651 R190808021522   KANHAIYA SINGH 
DAGUR 04-Jun-02 RAJENDRA SINGH DAGUR 1 4

TR190900096661 R190808021523   HARKESH SAINI 25-Jun-00 KAILASH SAINI 1 4

TR190900096664 R190808021524   SANJEET 01-Jan-99 BHAGWAN SINGH 1 4

TR190900096669 R190808021525   HEMRAJ 09-Dec-01 HARI SINGH 1 4

TR190900125064 R190808021937   REKHA JATAV 25-Sep-03 PAPPU JATAV 1 4

TR190900125065 R190808021948   HANSRAM 18-Oct-01 PAPPU JATAV 1 4

TR190900096674 R190808021526   RONU 07-Jun-99 ASHOK 1 5

TR190900096678 R190808021527   SURJEET SINGH 20-Aug-03 KARAN SINGH 1 5

TR190900096681 R190808021528   DARAB SINGH 
JATAV 30-Oct-02 TEJ SINGH JATAV 1 5

TR190900096686 R190808021529   VIVEK SOLANKI 02-Feb-04 BANWARI SOLANKI 1 5

TR190900096689 R190808021530   HEMANT KUMAR 20-Nov-97 RAGHUVEER SHARAN 
JANGID 1 5

TR190900096694 R190808021531   VIRENDRA KUMAR 21-Aug-02 RAM NIVAS 1 5

TR190900096698 R190808021552   SHISHANK 08-Feb-03 RADHE SHAYAM 1 5

TR190900096707 R190808021553   ROOP SINGH 05-Apr-00 HARI SINGH JATAV 1 5

TR190900096711 R190808021554   PINTU JATAV 15-Sep-03 DESHRAJ JATAV 1 5

TR190900096714 R190808021555   HIMANSHU 15-May-03 DINESH 1 5

TR190900096720 R190808021556   SAMANDRA JATAV 11-Apr-01 BALI JATAV 1 5

TR190900096723 R190808021557   RAJU 18-Jul-01 VIJENDRA 1 5

TR190900096728 R190808021558   ARUN KUMAR 16-May-04 MADAN 1 5

TR190900096731 R190808021559   BANTI JATAV 26-Apr-02 KAILASH JATAV 1 5

TR190900096733 R190808021560   ARJUN 28-Nov-98 GHANSHYAM 1 5

TR190900096739 R190808021561   SUKHVEER JATAV 05-Dec-01 KISHOR JATAV 1 5

TR190900096743 R190808021619   SHUBHAM SINGH 16-Oct-04 JAGDISH 1 5

TR190900096748 R190808021620   SACHIN SAINI 21-Apr-05 BHAG MAL SAINI 1 5

TR190900105103 R190808021930   TEKCHAND JATAV 08-Mar-01 JAGDEESH JATAV 1 5
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TR190900105104 R190808021931   JAGMOHAN JATAV 10-Dec-95 NANDU RAM 1 5

TR190900096750 R190808021621   HARIMOHAN SINGH 05-Aug-94 RAMDAYAL 1 6

TR190900096754 R190808021622   JEETENDRA SINGH 08-Jul-99 BIHARI 1 6

TR190900096756 R190808021623   SANJAY KUMAR 
MEENA 30-Jun-89 HARI SINGH MEENA 1 6

TR190900096759 R190808021624   GIRRAJ PRASAD 07-Nov-00 SHANKER LAL 1 6

TR190900096764 R190808021625   RAVI KUMAR JATAV 30-Jun-98 NETRAM JATAV 1 6

TR190900096768 R190808021626   UMESH KUMAR 
JATAV 20-Jan-03 SHRI LAL JATAV 1 6

TR190900096769 R190808021627   TEJ SINGH 
JAGARWAL 05-Mar-02 SURESH CHANDRA 1 6

TR190900096772 R190808021628   OMESH JATAV 01-Jun-00 UDAL JATAV 1 6

TR190900096776 R190808021649   MANSINGH SAINI 15-Dec-02 RAMKISHAN SAINI 1 6

TR190900096779 R190808021650   DEEPAK KUMAR 08-Jul-01 SURESH CHAND JATAV 1 6

TR190900096781 R190808021651   KHUSHEERAM 
KHATIK 07-Aug-97 SURESH KHATIK 1 6

TR190900096784 R190808021652   PRADEEP KUMAR 12-Oct-02 MAHESH JATAV 1 6

TR190900096791 R190808021653   PAVAN KUMAR 13-May-02 SAHAB SINGH 1 6

TR190900096794 R190808021654   NIHAL SINGH 
JATAV 01-Feb-02 OMPRAKASH 1 6

TR190900096798 R190808021655   HARIMOHAN JATAV 01-Jan-02 HARI CHARAN 1 6

TR190900096802 R190808021656   PAVAN KUMAR 
PACHAURI 15-Jul-94 SURESH CHAND PACHAURI 1 6

TR190900096804 R190808021657   RADHA MOHAN 
JATAV 28-Mar-02 TEJRAM JATAV 1 6

TR190900096809 R190808021658   ARJUN SINGH 01-Apr-01 BHARAT SINGH 1 6

TR190900096813 R190808021729   RAVINDRA KUMAR 18-Feb-02 PRAKASH CHAND 1 6

TR190900105105 R190808021932   RAHUL 03-Jun-05 PAWAN 1 6

TR190900096817 R190808021730   AJAY KUMAR 
JATAV 18-Apr-02 HARKESH JATAV 2 3

TR190900096819 R190808021731   AKASH KUMAR 
JATAV 01-May-02 ASHOK JATAV 2 3

TR190900096823 R190808021732   KAPTAN SINGH 
JATAV 02-May-02 BHOOR SINGH JATAV 2 3

TR190900096825 R190808021733   CHANDRABHAN 
SAINI 27-May-97 PAPPU SAINI 2 3

TR190900096829 R190808021734   JEETU KUMAR ROY 18-Sep-03 RAJENDRA KUMAR ROY 2 3

TR190900096832 R190808021735   DILIP SINGH 07-Aug-04 RAMBABU 2 3

TR190900096836 R190808021736   VINOD SAINI 23-Jul-01 KISHAN SINGH SAINI 2 3

TR190900096838 R190808021737   PREM LAL JATAV 02-Jul-01 DHOOPSINGH JATAV 2 3

TR190900096841 R190808021738   VIJAY RAM KOLI 03-May-99 MUNSHI KOLI 2 3

TR190900096844 R190808021758   JITENDRA KUMAR 
SAINI 16-Mar-02 AMAR SINGH SAINI 2 3

TR190900096848 R190808021759   HARIOM SAINI 09-Sep-00 BHANVAR SINGH SAINI 2 3

TR190900096850 R190808021760   MOHAR SINGH 
JATAV 01-Mar-00 PAPPU RAM JATAV 2 3

TR190900096854 R190808021761   KUSH RAUTRVAL 03-Oct-01 PARSHURAM 2 3

TR190900096855 R190808021762   SATISH KUMAR 
JATAV 21-Feb-95 SHRIMAN JATAV 2 3

TR190900096857 R190808021763   SAURABH KUMAR 
JATAV 04-Jul-03 BHAGVAT JATAV 2 3

TR190900096859 R190808021764   HEMRAJ JATAV 20-Mar-03 HARILAL JATAV 2 3
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TR190900096861 R190808021765   SANJEEV JATAV 02-Jun-00 VIJAY SINGH JATAV 2 3

TR190900096862 R190808021766   YOGESH SINGH 
JATAV 05-May-01 NARAYAN SINGH 2 3

TR190900096865 R190808021767   MUHAMMED 
WASEEM 15-Apr-02 USMAN AHMED 2 3

TR190900105106 R190808021933   ANIL KUMAR 02-Mar-02 BHAJAN LAL 2 3

TR190900096869 R190808021778   JEETENDRA 
KUMAR 07-Jul-00 SHREELAL 2 4

TR190900096871 R190808021779   RINKU KUMAR 
JATAV 05-Oct-00 RAMDAYAL 2 4

TR190900096872 R190808021780   SATISH JATAV 01-Jul-94 ROOP SINGH 2 4

TR190900096875 R190808021781   REKH SINGH JATAV 10-Aug-02 MUNNA JATAV 2 4

TR190900096876 R190808021782   AJEET SINGH SAINI 10-May-02 MOHAN LAL SAINI 2 4

TR190900096878 R190808021783   DEVENDAR 06-Aug-04 PEETAM SINGH 2 4

TR190900096880 R190808021784   YADRAM BAIRWA 10-Jun-01 BADRI NATH BAIRWA 2 4

TR190900096883 R190808021785   LAKHAN SINGH 
JEDIYA 15-Feb-01 POORAN SINGH JEDIYA 2 4

TR190900105023 R190808021835   NAZIM JATAV 30-May-98 RAMCHARAN JATAV 2 4

TR190900105024 R190808021836   ANKUR KUMAR 
JEDIYA 26-Jun-01 DEVI LAL JATAV 2 4

TR190900105025 R190808021837   PUSHPENDRA 
KUMAR JATAV 01-Jan-03 DINESH JATAV 2 4

TR190900105026 R190808021848   LAVKUSH MEENA 22-Jun-98 RAMVILAS MEENA 2 4

TR190900105027 R190808021849   GAURAV KUMAR 
JATAV 18-Jul-02 RAMROOP JATAV 2 4

TR190900105028 R190808021850   VISHNU KUMAR 16-Sep-01 RADHESHYAM 2 4

TR190900105029 R190808021851   LOKENDRA VERMA 15-Jan-00 RAMESH CHANDRA VERMA 2 4

TR190900105030 R190808021852   RAMVEER SINGH 
JATAV 03-Nov-02 DHARM SINGH 2 4

TR190900105031 R190808021853   ROHIT JATAV 13-Mar-01 ROOP SINGH 2 4

TR190900105032 R190808021854   NAHAR SINGH 
JATAV 02-Dec-01 MUKESH KUMAR JATAV 2 4

TR190900105034 R190808021855   HARKESH JATAV 06-Jul-01 MAHENDRA JATAV 2 4

TR190901299690 R190808028623   VIKASH TATAWAT 11-Sep-02 SOHAN LAL 2 4

TR190900104994 R190808021786   GAURAV KUMAR 
MEENA 07-Jul-01 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA 2 5

TR190900104995 R190808021787   ANKUSH RAJ 
BHANDARI 10-Jun-02 RAMASARA BHANDARI 2 5

TR190900105035 R190808021856   DHARMENDRA 
SINGH DAGUR 12-Jun-02 JORMAL 2 5

TR190900105036 R190808021857   PREM SINGH 
BOHARA 03-Aug-95 BHAWAR LAL 2 5

TR190900105037 R190808021868   SANJAY JATAV 16-Oct-02 POORAN JATAV 2 5

TR190900105038 R190808021869   VIKAS SOLANKI 03-Jul-02 MOHAN SINGH SOLANKI 2 5

TR190900105039 R190808021870   RINKU JATAV 02-Dec-02 SOHAN LAL JATAV 2 5

TR190900105040 R190808021871   PUSHPENDRA 
KUMAR 10-Dec-03 YADRAM 2 5

TR190900105041 R190808021872   VEEKESH JATAV 06-Jul-01 SHIVCHARAN JATAV 2 5

TR190900105042 R190808021873   UMESH KUMAR 14-Jul-99 SHIV RAM 2 5

TR190900105043 R190808021874   VISHVENDRA 
JATAV 02-Aug-03 RAM SINGH JATAV 2 5

TR190900105044 R190808021875   RAVINDRA JATAV 18-Feb-01 BHAJAN LAL JATAV 2 5
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TR190900105045 R190808021876   SHER SINGH 11-Dec-04 SHRIPHAL 2 5

TR190900105046 R190808021877   KANHAIYA JATAV 01-Aug-02 ATAR SINGH 2 5

TR190900105047 R190808021878   GUDDU SAINI 20-Aug-01 TOTARAM SAINI 2 5

TR190900105048 R190808021879   VEERENDRA SINGH 10-Jun-01 BRIJMOHAN 2 5

TR190900105049 R190808021880   ARUN KUMAR 
JATAV 21-Jul-03 BRIJMOHAN JATAV 2 5

TR190900105107 R190808021934   MUNEEM JATAV 02-Mar-03 SHYORAM JATAV 2 5

TR190900105108 R190808021935   RAJKUMAR JATAV 13-Apr-02 OMPRAKASH JATAV 2 5

TR190900125066 R190808021949   SURAJ JATAV 02-May-03 RAJULAL 2 5

TR190900104996 R190808021808   VINU 27-Oct-02 RAM SINGH 2 6

TR190900104997 R190808021809   KRISHAN KANT 
SAINI 04-Jan-01 MAHESH CHAND SAINI 2 6

TR190900104998 R190808021810   SATYENDRA JATAV 14-Jan-01 SHIVCHARAN JATAV 2 6

TR190900104999 R190808021811   RAJKUMAR 05-Apr-01 OM PRAKASH 2 6

TR190900105000 R190808021812   ASHA BEN SHARMA 26-Mar-82 PURANLAL 2 6

TR190900105001 R190808021813   SUMNESH JATAV 10-Feb-00 SITARAM JATAV 2 6

TR190900105002 R190808021814   SUNIL KUMAR 07-Jan-98 GUMAN SINGH 2 6

TR190900105003 R190808021815   DEEPAK KUMAR 17-Jul-04 RAM DAYAL 2 6

TR190900105004 R190808021816   GAURAV JATAV 22-Apr-01 PRAKASH CHANDRA JATAV 2 6

TR190900105005 R190808021817   SANJAY KUMAR 
JATAV 01-Jul-02 HANSRAM JATAV 2 6

TR190900105006 R190808021818   GOPESH JANOWAL 12-Jul-02 PRATAP SINGH JANOWAL 2 6

TR190900105007 R190808021819   HANSURAM JATAV 10-Jun-01 KARAN SINGH JATAV 2 6

TR190900105008 R190808021820   RAJ KUMAR 20-Jan-03 CHARAN SINGH 2 6

TR190900105009 R190808021821   AJAY 01-Jun-98 DAMODAR 2 6

TR190900105010 R190808021822   RAJVEER JATAV 05-Jul-02 HORI LAL JATAV 2 6

TR190900105011 R190808021823   DEVI SINGH JATAV 22-Feb-02 SHIVCHARAN JATAV 2 6

TR190900105012 R190808021824   CHANDRAPAL 
SINGH DHANWAL 21-Sep-99 SUMER SINGH 2 6

TR190900105013 R190808021825   SACHIN KUMAR 01-Oct-00 BASUDEV 2 6

TR190900125067 R190808021950   MAKHAN JATAV 08-Sep-01 RAJU JATAV 2 6

TR190900216825 R190808021954   DEEPAK 03-Apr-02 DHARA SINGH 2 6

TR190900105014 R190808021826   SONU SAINI 15-Jul-03 SHIV SINGH SAINI 3 3

TR190900105015 R190808021827   SURAJ MEENA 02-Dec-99 DHARAM SINGH MEENA 3 3

TR190900105016 R190808021828   SACHIN JATAV 09-Jun-01 SEDHU RAM 3 3

TR190900105017 R190808021829   RAVI KUMAR 15-Oct-99 BRIJKISHOR 3 3

TR190900105018 R190808021830   RAJ KUMAR 12-Mar-96 RAMESH CHAND 3 3

TR190900105019 R190808021831   VISHNU SINGH 10-Aug-03 RAMVEER SINGH 3 3

TR190900105020 R190808021832   PRAVEEN KUMAR 
KOLI 14-Apr-92 BHOOR SINGH KOLI 3 3

TR190900105021 R190808021833   RAMENDRA 05-May-05 JAGAN SINGH 3 3

TR190900105022 R190808021834   ANKUSH KUMAR 12-Feb-99 SAMAY SINGH 3 3

TR190900105050 R190808021881   ASHOK KUMAR 
JATAV 05-Aug-02 RAJARAM JATAV 3 3

TR190900105051 R190808021882   DEVENDRA JATAV 12-Jun-02 VISHAMBHAR JATAV 3 3

TR190900105052 R190808021883   AJMERI KHAN 08-Sep-04 RAFIK 3 3
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TR190900105053 R190808021884   OMPRAKASH 
JATAV 09-Apr-03 BUDHRAM 3 3

TR190900105054 R190808021885   PURUSHOTTAM 
SAINI 13-Apr-00 PUKHRAJ SAINI 3 3

TR190900105055 R190808021886   SANI KUMAR 01-Jul-03 RAMESH CHAND 3 3

TR190900105056 R190808021887   PAVAN KUMAR 06-Aug-99 DHANI RAM 3 3

TR190900105057 R190808021888   YOGESH 15-Jul-98 BACHCHU SINGH 3 3

TR190900105058 R190808021889   RINKU SINGH 
DHAKAR 04-Oct-92 GOPAL RAM 3 3

TR190900125068 R190808021951   SONU DHAKAD 16-Feb-04 JAYPRAKASH 3 3

TR190900197554 R190808021952   VIKESH JATAV 05-May-03 RAMESH CHAND 3 3

TR190900105059 R190808021890   ASHOK KUMAR 
VEDWAL 06-May-89 RAM LAL VEDWAL 3 4

TR190900105060 R190808021891   VIJAY SINGH 04-Feb-97 RAMESH CHAND 3 4

TR190900105061 R190808021892   GHANSHYAM YOGI 05-Jun-01 GOPAL YOGI 3 4

TR190900105062 R190808021893   SUNIL KUMAR 27-Oct-94 MITTHU LAL 3 4

TR190900105063 R190808021894   VIKESH KUMAR 
JATAV 02-Sep-98 PRADHAN JATAV 3 4

TR190900105064 R190808021895   VIKESH JATAV 05-Jul-02 KISHORI JATAV 3 4

TR190900105065 R190808021896   BRAJESH 02-Jun-02 FOOL SINGH 3 4

TR190900105066 R190808021897   VINOD MEENA 24-Sep-99 BABLU MEENA 3 4

TR190900105067 R190808021908   SURAJ 03-Jul-95 KAMAL SINGH 3 4

TR190900105068 R190808021909   LALA RAM 05-Jul-00 BHAROSI SAINI 3 4

TR190900105069 R190808021910   YOGESH KUMAR 27-Nov-00 MAHESH CHAND 3 4

TR190900105070 R190808021911   MAHENDRA KUMAR 
SAINI 10-Aug-04 HEMRAJ SAINI 3 4

TR190900105071 R190808021912   MANOJ 01-Apr-94 SHRI PAL 3 4

TR190900105072 R190808021913   SATYAVEER SINGH 05-May-00 GOPI 3 4

TR190900105073 R190808021914   KHEMCHAND 
SHARMA 03-Nov-98 NAND LAL SHARMA 3 4

TR190900105074 R190808021915   NARENDRA SINGH 
BAIRWA 10-Mar-88 RAMKISHORE BAIRWA 3 4

TR190900105075 R190808021916   ARBAJ KHAN 12-Aug-01 NABAB KHAN 3 4

TR190900105076 R190808021917   HEMENDRA KUMAR 
MEENA 10-Jul-95 NATTHI LAL MEENA 3 4

TR190900105077 R190808021928   RAVINDRA SAINI 11-Dec-00 MUKESH CHAND SAINI 3 4

TR190900197559 R190808021953   RAMVEER SINGH 23-Jun-97 GULAB SINGH 3 4
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